
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

28

7

3

33

30

27

15

26

1

24

2

13

19

6

21

5

20

Name

Ricardo Maltinha

Jorge Gaspar

Francisco Ferreira

Luis Tereso

Ricardo Marques

Pedro Rebelo

Pedro Caetano

Fernando Borges

Paulo Campos

Rui Aires

Humberto Gomes

Rui Silva

Mário Alemão

Manuel Guerra

João Canteiro

Pedro Ferraz

Daniel Fradinho

Laps

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

35

Diff

-

+4.881

+7.398

+8.682

+8.892

+9.131

+11.718

+14.473

+21.927

+33.607

+48.630

+49.133

+49.729

1 Lap

+11.795

+30.143

2 Laps

Total Tm

30:18.089

30:22.970

30:25.487

30:26.771

30:26.981

30:27.220

30:29.807

30:32.562

30:40.016

30:51.696

31:06.719

31:07.222

31:07.818

30:24.963

30:36.758

30:55.106

30:58.078

Best Tm

48.793

48.718

48.759

48.835

48.860

48.798

48.837

49.066

49.045

49.364

49.615

49.453

49.814

49.852

50.181

50.449

51.424

2nd Best

48.800

48.824

48.895

48.840

48.886

48.860

48.917

49.091

49.078

49.364

49.620

49.457

49.834

50.036

50.364

50.613

51.452

Comment

Sorted on LapsEuroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

Troféu Pedro Chaves

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,800 Km

16-06-2018 16:31

Margin of Victory

+4.881

Avg. Speed

58,611

Best Lap Tm

48.718

Best Spd

59,116

Best Lap by

[7] Jorge Gaspar
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